
ITEM Description Unit Quantity Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

1 Mobilization LS 1 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00

2 Temporary Work Zone Traffic Control, Complete LS 1 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00

3 Erosion Control LS 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $500.00 $500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

4 Construction Survey Work LS 1 $7,000.00 $7,000.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00

5 Removal of Structures and Obstructions LS 1 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

6 Removal of Pipes FT 219 $50.00 $10,950.00 $120.00 $26,280.00 $30.00 $6,570.00

7 Removal of Curbs FT 112 $10.00 $1,120.00 $20.00 $2,240.00 $10.00 $1,120.00

8 Removal of Concrete Sidewalks SY 83 $10.00 $830.00 $20.00 $1,660.00 $15.00 $1,245.00

9 Asphalt and Base Rock Removal SY 5438 $6.00 $32,628.00 $20.00 $108,760.00 $7.00 $38,066.00

10 Removal of Catch Basins EA 5 $1,000.00 $5,000.00 $1,500.00 $7,500.00 $1,000.00 $5,000.00

11 Clearing and Grubbing LS 1 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $800.00 $800.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

12 General Excavtion CY 10 $200.00 $2,000.00 $150.00 $1,500.00 $70.00 $700.00

13 Selected Topsoil CY 5 $100.00 $500.00 $120.00 $600.00 $100.00 $500.00

14 Base Rock Grading LS 1 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

15 Treated Subgrade, 10-Inch Thick SY 5438 $6.00 $32,628.00 $4.00 $21,752.00 $6.50 $35,347.00

16 Portland Cement TON 180 $150.00 $27,000.00 $130.00 $23,400.00 $150.00 $27,000.00

17 Trench Foundation CY 10 $100.00 $1,000.00 $225.00 $2,250.00 $50.00 $500.00

18 Mainline Video Inspection FT 245 $4.00 $980.00 $2.00 $490.00 $4.00 $980.00

19 12-Inch, PVC ASTM C-900, D-1784, DR18 FT 232 $120.00 $27,840.00 $120.00 $27,840.00 $110.00 $25,520.00

20 10-Inch, PVC ASTM C-900, D-1784, DR18 FT 13 $120.00 $1,560.00 $120.00 $1,560.00 $110.00 $1,430.00

21 Concrete Manholes EA 2 $5,000.00 $10,000.00 $7,200.00 $14,400.00 $3,500.00 $7,000.00

22 Catch Basin, Type CG-2 EA 5 $3,000.00 $15,000.00 $1,800.00 $9,000.00 $3,500.00 $17,500.00

23 Minor Adjustment of Manholes EA 5 $250.00 $1,250.00 $500.00 $2,500.00 $500.00 $2,500.00

24 Adjust Boxes EA 8 $100.00 $800.00 $100.00 $800.00 $350.00 $2,800.00

25 Replace Manhole Frame and Cover EA 1 $700.00 $700.00 $450.00 $450.00 $750.00 $750.00

26 Connection to Existing Manhole EA 1 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

27 3/4"-0" Aggregate Base TN 5 $100.00 $500.00 $115.00 $575.00 $65.00 $325.00

28 Level 2, 1/2-Inch ACP TON 1320 $80.00 $105,600.00 $84.00 $110,880.00 $90.00 $118,800.00

29 Concrete Curb FT 112 $50.00 $5,600.00 $30.00 $3,360.00 $40.00 $4,480.00

30 Concrete Sidewalk SF 758 $50.00 $37,900.00 $15.00 $11,370.00 $18.00 $13,644.00

31 Sidewalk Ramp Treatment SF 66 $50.00 $3,300.00 $55.00 $3,630.00 $200.00 $13,200.00

32 Yard Restoration LS 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $500.00 $500.00

ITEM Description Unit Quantity Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

1 Mobilization LS 1 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00

2 Temporary Work Zone Traffic Control, Complete LS 1 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $72,000.00 $72,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00

3 Erosion Control LS 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $500.00 $500.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00

4 Construction Survey Work LS 1 $7,000.00 $7,000.00 $8,500.00 $8,500.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00

5 Removal of Structures and Obstructions LS 1 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00

6 Removal of Curbs FT 23 $10.00 $230.00 $70.00 $1,610.00 $8.00 $184.00

7 Removal of Concrete Sidewalk SY 66 $10.00 $660.00 $30.00 $1,980.00 $10.00 $660.00

8 Asphalt and Base Rock Removal SY 7788 $6.00 $46,728.00 $18.00 $140,184.00 $7.00 $54,516.00

9 Removal of Inlets EA 6 $1,000.00 $6,000.00 $1,500.00 $9,000.00 $1,000.00 $6,000.00

10 Clearing and Grubbing LS 1 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $800.00 $800.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

11 General Excavation CY 25 $200.00 $5,000.00 $150.00 $3,750.00 $65.00 $1,625.00

12 Selected Topsoil Material CY 12 $100.00 $1,200.00 $120.00 $1,440.00 $100.00 $1,200.00

13 Base Rock Grading LS 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $19,000.00 $19,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00

14 Treated Subgrade, 10-Inch Thick SY 7788 $6.00 $46,728.00 $4.50 $35,046.00 $6.50 $50,622.00

15 Portland Cement TON 258 $150.00 $38,700.00 $130.00 $33,540.00 $150.00 $38,700.00

16 Catch Basin, Type CG-2 EA 6 $3,000.00 $18,000.00 $2,000.00 $12,000.00 $3,500.00 $21,000.00

17 Minor Adjustment of  Manholes EA 10 $250.00 $2,500.00 $500.00 $5,000.00 $500.00 $5,000.00

18 Adjust Boxes EA 18 $100.00 $1,800.00 $100.00 $1,800.00 $350.00 $6,300.00

19 3/4"-0" Aggregate Base TN 20 $100.00 $2,000.00 $115.00 $2,300.00 $65.00 $1,300.00

20 Level 2, 1/2-Inch ACP TN 1900 $80.00 $152,000.00 $84.00 $159,600.00 $90.00 $171,000.00

21 Concrete Curb FT 23 $50.00 $1,150.00 $40.00 $920.00 $40.00 $920.00

22 Concete Sidewalk SF 595 $50.00 $29,750.00 $15.00 $8,925.00 $18.00 $10,710.00

23 Sidewalk Ramp Treatment SF 52 $50.00 $2,600.00 $55.00 $2,860.00 $200.00 $10,400.00

24 Pavement Bar, Type AB SF 18 $70.00 $1,260.00 $30.00 $540.00 $30.00 $540.00

25 Yard Restoration LS 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00

ITEM Description Unit Quantity Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

1 Mobilization LS 1 $7,000.00 $7,000.00 $9,500.00 $9,500.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00

2 Temporary Work Zone Traffic Control, Complete LS 1 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00

3 Erosion Control LS 1 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

4 Construction Survey Work LS 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $3,200.00 $3,200.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00

5 Removal of Structures and Obstructions LS 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $500.00 $500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

6 Removing Curbs FT 74 $10.00 $740.00 $20.00 $1,480.00 $10.00 $740.00

7 Removing Concrete Sidewalk SY 8 $10.00 $80.00 $100.00 $800.00 $15.00 $120.00

8 Asphalt Removal SY 356 $6.00 $2,136.00 $20.00 $7,120.00 $6.00 $2,136.00

9 Clearing and Grubbing LS 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $800.00 $800.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

10 General Excavtion CY 350 $50.00 $17,500.00 $80.00 $28,000.00 $65.00 $22,750.00

11 Selected Topsoil CY 15 $100.00 $1,500.00 $120.00 $1,800.00 $100.00 $1,500.00

12 Subgrade Geotextile SY 600 $2.00 $1,200.00 $2.00 $1,200.00 $3.00 $1,800.00

13 Finishing Roadbed LS 1 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

14 Adjusting Boxes EA 1 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $150.00 $150.00

15 1-1/2"-0" Aggregate Base TON 310 $50.00 $15,500.00 $45.00 $13,950.00 $50.00 $15,500.00

16 3/4"-0" Aggregate Base TON 80 $50.00 $4,000.00 $50.00 $4,000.00 $50.00 $4,000.00

17 Level 2, 1/2-Inch ACP TON 125 $85.00 $10,625.00 $105.00 $13,125.00 $90.00 $11,250.00

18 Concrete Curb and Gutter FT 205 $50.00 $10,250.00 $40.00 $8,200.00 $32.00 $6,560.00

19 Concrete Curb FT 249 $50.00 $12,450.00 $30.00 $7,470.00 $28.00 $6,972.00

20 Concrete Sidewalk SF 81 $50.00 $4,050.00 $15.00 $1,215.00 $18.00 $1,458.00

21 Sidewalk Ramp Treatment SF 8 $20.00 $160.00 $55.00 $440.00 $400.00 $3,200.00

22 Yard Restoration LS 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $500.00 $500.00

Description

Merryman Street Paving and Storm

Willamette Street and Upper Roy Street Paving

Tualatin Street Paving

$911,490.00 BID TOTAL $898,283.00 $1,171,792.00 $0.00 $0.00

$108,291.00 $111,400.00 $103,136.00

$411,306.00 $548,795.00 $445,377.00

$378,686.00 $511,597.00 $362,977.00

Bid Bid Bid Bid Total

Bid Closing March 14, 2017 at 2:00 PM

Date: March 22, 2018

S-2 Contractors
Eagle-Elsner Engineer's Estimate

$103,136.00

Tualatin Street Paving

City of Sherwood

Division Street & Orcutt Place Storm Sewer and Pavement Rehabilitation

Bid Tabulation

TOTAL $108,291.00 $111,400.00 $0.00 $0.00

Bid Closing March 22, 2017 at 2:00 PM

Date: March 22, 2018

S-2 Contractors
Eagle-Elsner

Engineer's Estimate

$445,377.00

Willamette Street and Upper Roy Paving

City of Sherwood

2018 Pavement Rehabilitation Projects

Bid Tabulation

TOTAL $411,306.00 $548,795.00 $0.00 $0.00

S-2 Contractors
Eagle-Elsner

Engineer's Estimate

City of Sherwood

2018 Pavement Rehabilitation Projects

Bid Tabulation

Bid Closing March 22, 2018 at 2:00 PM

Date: March 22, 2017

$378,686.00TOTAL 

S-2 Contractors

$0.00$0.00$511,597.00

Eagle-Elsner

Bid Tabulation
2018 Pavement Rehabilitation Projects

City of Sherwood

Bid Closing March 22, 2017 at 2:00 PM

$362,977.00

Engineer's Estimate

Date: March 22, 2018Merryman Street Paving and Storm Sewer


